Table SS.10

Payments made from the Statutory Benefits Funds in respect of employers' insolvency, showing the amount paid due to redundancy pay obligations and other sums payable to employees

2020

Company Name

No. of Beneficiaries

Redundancy £

Annual Leave £

Notice £

Wages £

Industrial Tribunal £

Pension Contribution Employers Share
£

Total £

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

166,762.70

4,136.40

212,800.32

11,263.34

57,335.94

5,586.26

166,762.70

15,399.74

275,722.52
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